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Liste Vereinspokal 2023 Teilerwertung

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

LINNER, Andreas

RAAB, Christian

STRELL, Josef

THALLER, Heinrich
SCHWARZ, Quirin
KASSEWALDER, Otto
GUBISCH, Markus

RAAB, Siegfried
SCHWARZENBOCK, Fabian
SCHONHUBER, Stephanie
SIGL, Melanie
SCHAUBERGER, Andreas
ROTHBUCHER, Veit
SCHMIDT, Marco
ANDREAS, Pypetz
SCHWARZ, Luise
HOLZNER, Steffi
SONNENHUBER, Thomas
STRASSER, Sabrina
KOPP, Markus
STRASSER, Josef

MAIER, Enya
KASSEWALDER, Franziska
URBAN, Nicolas
SCHONHUBER, Maria
HUTZLER, Max

GEIGER, Severin

HOHNE, Helena

STRELL, Simon

SCHONHUBER, Hannelore

Zweitbester
Teiler (Ohne
Faktor)

38,3
36,8
46,4
68,4
40,2
25,2

131,0
36,6
42,7
29,7

157,0
39,5
59,9
79,6
30,0
72,5
47,4
41,5
32,7
28,2
51,1
82,3
65,2
52,3
45,0
42,0
80,2
51,1

139,0

79,9

Drittbester
Teiler (Ohne
Faktor)

68,6
74,0
49,7
82,8
57,4
29,5
309,1
45,5
65,0
53,4
2311
43,1
136,4
188,2
102,1
73,0
77,6
133,3
112,0
36,4
52,3
87,0
77,3
87,0
50,0
51,6
107,1
62,3
146,3

81,9
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OpticScore

2,8

5,0

8,2

9,0
10,0
10,1
10,4
12,3
12,5
13,4
14,0
14,7
16,9
18,3
18,6
18,7
24,0
24,7
26,0
26,4
26,4
27,5
28,0
29,0
29,1
29,4
29,7
31,0
31,6

32,1

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Eiel

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

THURSTEIN, Vincent
DURNEGGER, Michael
KERN, Nadine

REISER, Sandro
NAUNDORF, Horst
SCHURRLE, Simon
RUHRSEITZ, Martin
THALLER, Ronja
MAYER, Franziska
BAUER-NAUNDORF, Maria
STRELL, Christian
THALLER, Ludwig
BACHLEITNER, Benedikt
KAISER, Johannes
REUTER, Anton

RAAB, Lisa

NOPPL, Josef

OLENIK, Richard
BACHLEITNER, Manfred
SCHWERDTEL, Beate
FISCHER, Petra
BAUMLER, Clara
GUBISCH, Konrad
ROTHBUCHER JUN., Georg
FISCHBACHER, Leonhard
LOW, Georg

GIESSIBL, Jakob
SCHREIBER, Franz
DROGE, Gerry
DURNEGGER, Michael
KOPP, Johann

MAYER, Markus
BERGHAMMER, Simon

SCHWEEN, Karsten

76,3
40,4
140,7
62,6
44,6
168,9
83,4
226,8
68,0
50,2
49,6
82,5
91,2
180,0
44,4
46,0
59,6
70,5
97,2
173,0
131,5
64,4
142,0
62,6
60,0
182,9
50,8
177,2
67,1
226,0
62,0
53,7
129,0

2111

113,2
56,8
178,6
63,0
57,7
201,5
88,5
267,5
95,5
88,5
7.1
128,7
99,3
199,5
53,0
51,9
84,2
150,0
107,0
2455
136,0
13,1
234,6
69,8
60,7
219,2
54,1
208,7
70,6
2381
93,4
60,1
192,0

2411

33,1
35,4
36,7
37,6
37,8
38,2
38,4
39,0
39,8
39,9
40,1
41,2
41,8
42,1
42,7
43,3
43,6
44,1
44,1
44,2
45,6
47,4
48,0
48,3
48,4
48,4
49,0
49,7
51,8
52,4
53,0
53,6
55,0

55,0

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

o

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

RUSSWURM, Fabian
DIMPFLMAIER, Martin
MEISL, Michael
OBERBAUER JUN., Michael
FLOTZINGER, Andreas
MEISL, Astrid

MAYER, Josef
AMETSBICHLER, Veronika
SCHWARZ, Udo

MAYER, Michael
ERNSTBERGER, Josef
KLEINHUBER, Alexander
AICHER, Franziska
LINHUBER, Sebastian
MAYER, Magdalena

KERN, Alois
ROTHBUCHER, Luisa
ROTHBUCHER, Alexandra
MAYER, Rupert

NOPPL, Sebastian
RODINGER, Thomas Josef
RIEMER, Julia

LOW, Alois
SCHLEINKOFER, Katrin
LECHNER, Michael

SIGL, Edy

OBERBAUER SEN., Michael
SCHEITZENEDER, Hans
DIRNECKER, Bettina
MAYER, Valentin
WIMMER, Maria
ZIELINSKI, Hermann
GUBISCH, Veronika

LEIKERMOSER, Dieter

69,4
94,5
73,4
13,1
63,8
192,0
126,4
169,2
78,8
91,8
64,3
102,1
113,5
99,2
100,2
771
207,1
122,3
73,4
72,5
78,5
96,5
102,1
1311
97,3
76,9
175,5
85,4
78,2
108,7
75,0
89,1
152,7

108,0

119,8
131,2

73,8
301,4

70,2
318,9
172,9
231,2
134,1
135,7

7,7
108,2
141,6
109,6
120,3

95,4
260,7
137,9

92,1
115,2
100,4
117,8
373,0
150,0
106,0
103,5
210,4

88,5
192,7
115,9

76,9

91,2
198,2

122,2

55,7
55,7
55,9
56,0
56,8
57,2
58,1
60,6
61,4
61,4
61,6
62,3
64,0
64,1
64,1
64,6
65,1
65,3
66,2
66,3
66,4
67,0
68,6
69,2
69,3
69,5
69,7
71,0
711
71,2
72,0
72,7
76,2

76,3

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

WIMMER, Josef
AMETSBICHLER, Sebastian
STECKERMEIER, Ingrid
ROTHBUCHER, Simon
GRULKE, Florian
RIEMER, Emma
OBERMAIER, Bene
ANZINGER, Englbert
WEINMANN, Sebastian
ENZINGER, Peter
KLEINHUBER, Rosi
SONNENHUBER, Dominik
BETZL, Justine

BINDER, Bernadette

TREUCHTLINGER, Werner

WURMANNSTETTER, Bastian

EISNER, Tanja
SCHWEEN, Claudia
BICHLER, Christoph
STRASSER, Birgit
MAYER, Josef
BETZ, Verena
HOHNE, Werner
LINNER, Felix
LEDERER, Ludwig
LINHUBER, Lisa
BETZ, Leika
WERNER, Benjamin
KERN, Thomas
HAINZ, Michi
ROTHBUCHER, Katharina
WIESBOCK, Josef
ALBRECHT, Reiner

OLENIK, Elisabeth

87,1

98,0
103,9

86,3

78,2
101,0
1171
184,5

88,5
104,7
138,1
138,0

88,2
145,7
100,4
109,6
118,5
171,0
152,2
100,0
268,3
111,6
144,0
260,9
117,3
123,4
217,2
204,8
145,3
226,2
124,6
103,7
132,5

361,3

158,4
157,0
119,2

90,4
121,6
123,9
136,6
334,1
107,2
108,6
153,7
164,0

97,4
178,6
123,4
322,3
169,6
236,1
188,2
112,3
339,6
114,4
148,9
273,4
128,2
140,5
246,9
240,0
209,6
240,6
181,8
105,4
163,0

376,4

76,8
77,0
77,0
77,4
78,2
80,5
82,5
82,6
83,2
84,1
84,7
84,9
85,7
86,2
86,5
89,1
90,0
90,5
91,0
91,7
92,6
93,2
93,4
93,8
95,0
95,7
97,1
97,5
97,6
99,3
100,0
101,5
102,8

102,9

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



16580

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

SEIDINGER, Monika
MAYER, Susanne
KLEINHUBER, Johann
STECKERMEIER, Andreas
BAUMGARTL, K.-Heinz
KAINDL, Jakob
SCHMID, Matthias
DURNEGGER, Xaver
HAGEL, Michaela
BERGHAMMER, Peter
LINHUBER, Christian
WARMEDINGER, Matthias
WURMANNSTETTER, Hans
BIRKE, Heidi

ECKER, Benedikt
OBERBAUER, Johanna
WIRTZ, Oliver
KLEINHUBER, Irmingard
HRONEK, Wolfgang
TONWEBER, Franz
BEHAM, Thomas
RECHL, Christina
SEITZ, Mario

OBELZ, Roland
OBERLOHER, Franz
ZIERER, Sebastian
FEILER, Reinhard
FLOTZINGER, Johann
RANDLINGER, Sonja
BIRLE, Christine
FISCHER, Josef

SIGL, Sepp
UNTERHUBER, Rupert

MAYER, Anton

110,9
312,7
110,6
162,4
174,2
188,6
203,9
124,0
133,7
140,4
152,5
176,9
133,9
161,1
115,8
287,0
244,1
158,4
256,1
136,0
148,3
444,3
213,6
138,1
147,0
136,8
146,8
200,8
164,0
245,6
140,3
233,4
151,4

199,4

124,3
330,4
163,5
192,9
179,7
203,0
207,6
268,7
146,0
151,2
212,4
180,0
336,2
176,4
119,5
393,8
284,0
254,6
490,4
145,0
211,2
500,6
237,9
138,8
147,3
190,3
187,3
262,2
185,9
249,6
159,2
273,5
157,6

229,8

103,0
103,4
105,7
106,0
106,0
107,4
107,4
108,6
111,0
111,0
11,2
11,8
113,0
113,6
114,3
114,6
115,1
115,2
117,6
118,5
121,0
121,7
121,9
122,6
123,5
125,0
129,0
129,2
130,5
132,0
1341
134,3
135,0

136,7

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



167.

168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

OBERLOHER, Susanne
SINGER, Bastian
SCHMID, Monika
OBERBAUER, Jasmin
FRANCESCHINI, Steffi
SIHON, Amalie
RANDLINGER, Elias
RIEMER, Maria
SCHELLBACH, Tobias
MITTER, Alex
WARMEDINGER, Markus
OLENIK, Carina
LINHUBER, Johannes
LINNER, Konrad
LINNER, Annemarie
HUBER, Ludwig
FISCHBACHER, Ernst
NEUMEIER, Noah
JARCZYK, Magdalena
MAYER, Mandy
EISNER, Christoph
HOFMANN, Julia
SCHAUBERGER, Ulrike
BIRLE, Jonas
LECHNER, Kilian
MEISL, Vroni
DIEPLINGER, Maria
GRILL, Helmut

STEIN, Josef
SCHWINN, Hartmut
STANGLER, Max
SIHON, Ingrid

MAYER, Martina

KERN, Sabine

317,5
138,9
170,5
2171
199,7
259,8
221,3
155,0
145,0
152,1
202,3
206,3
160,6
192,2
277,0
211,6
166,0
586,7
188,9
191,3
248,1
186,5
232,1
2191
169,1
400,7
268,4
293,9
267,4
217,6
210,1
263,5
197,8

2104

337,1
255,0
187,0
238,7
246,2
425,9
317,0
166,6
279,3
173,6
364,8
274,7
241,4
224,5
407,5
229,8
173,6
667,5
271,4
217,4
377,2
225,7
370,4
223,1
195,1
443,8
380,4
523,5
336,5
354,6
212,8
355,2
243,7

240,9

137,2
137,4
138,4
138,7
139,0
140,2
143,3
143,8
1441
146,2
148,5
152,8
155,0
155,4
159,2
159,9
160,3
160,7
161,9
162,6
163,6
163,7
164,1
164,6
164,7
166,0
167,5
168,4
173,6
175,5
178,0
178,0
178,8

182,5

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

224,

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

WURMANNSTETTER, Roman
KENNEWELL, Philipp
VORDERMAIER, Rupert
BACHLEITNER, Franziska
ANZENBERGER, Laura
KAISER, Elisabeth
MITTERER, Englbert
SCALISE, Maria
FREIBERGER, Andrea
RAAB, Eva-Maria

RUSSWURM, Angela

WURMANNSTETTER, Georgina

HUBER, Katharina
STROHN, Gisbert
HUBER, Johann
RIEPLHUBER, Raphaela
HAINZ, Georg

KRONAST, Johannes
AMETSBICHLER, Barbara
KAISER, Claudia

HOHNE, Maria

KELLER, Markus
SCHWEEN, Justus
BERNHART, Thomas
HAINZ, Korbinian
WARMEDINGER, Hermann
MAYER, Andreas
OLENIK, Helmut
REUTER, Hannelore
MAYER, Florian
STOCKER, Alois
GRUMANN, Lena
LAMPERSBERGER, Julian

MAYER, Maria

380,6
2491
203,4
212,8
189,9
369,0
222,6
385,5
373,3
2429
2445
261,0
332,1
259,8
219,7
316,7
363,2
227,0
314,0
506,3
415,4
272,9
332,9
253,3
279,2
314,3
277,9
343,5
265,8
281,6
273,0
317,0
357,2

300,3

384,1
258,0
256,3
2459
196,3
725,4
261,6
399,3
586,3
282,3
316,0
271,7
600,6
321,5
300,3
350,0
392,1
228,4
366,8
567,9
471,8
2947
350,4
283,6
357,1
389,8
358,6
361,3
323,5
379,0
333,6
523,9
412,0

306,2

183,0
183,4
183,9
184,8
185,2
187,9
191,5
191,9
193,2
193,3
196,0
199,0
200,1
208,9
210,3
214,8
217,8
220,4
226,9
229,8
239,1
240,1
247,5
248,4
249,0
250,0
253,6
257,0
263,5
265,9
271,9
273,4
277,0

2781

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



235. STETTNER, Marika 315,3 360,6 279,6 Teiler

236. BETZ, Albert 302,0 311,6 281,0 Teiler
237. ERB, Christine 451,4 497,2 281,1 Teiler
238. GRASSER, Marion 305,0 328,1 290,2 Teiler
239. STRELL, Franz 381,2 424.,0 294,2 Teiler
240. GUBISCH, Gabriele 306,2 324,5 297,2 Teiler
241. SIHON, Paula 352,0 438,5 297,4 Teiler
242. OBERBAUER, Adrian 306,5 410,0 299,3 Teiler
243. KAISER, Sophia 657,4 703,0 299,8 Teiler
244. BIRKE, Uwe 311,5 338,2 302,3 Teiler
245. LIENERT, Edeltraud 459,4 540,9 318,1 Teiler
246. WIRTZ, Lena 428,8 488,5 320,0 Teiler
247. VORDERMAIER, Elisabeth 572,3 618,0 320,9 Teiler
248. HOLZGASSNER, Brigitte 533,5 575,7 327,3 Teiler
249. PRINZHORN, Tobias 337,8 475,6 333,3 Teiler
250. RECHL, Monika 362,4 793,5 335,7 Teiler
251. HANS, Anni 3454 348,0 339,6 Teiler
252. LECHNER, Josef 428,3 466,4 360,1 Teiler
253. WAGNER, Daniel 436,9 437,7 408,5 Teiler
254. STECHER, Sabine 545,7 747,8 408,8 Teiler
255. MULLER, Andrea 444.6 476,6 430,0 Teiler
256. SCHMID, Agnes 446,9 515,3 432,5 Teiler
257. SIHON, Helena 730,6 907,0 519,0 Teiler
258. ANZINGER, Annemarie 560,4 679,9 524,8 Teiler
259. BRINKMANN, Wally 767,5 771,9 657,9 Teiler
260. KRONAST, Lukas 698,8 731,9 697,6 Teiler
261. WARMEDINGER, Claudia 819,4 978,1 767,4 Teiler
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